de Sentry

VI MEDICAL

Asguard

ACUTE DRESSING RANGE




Asqguard

For over 30 years, Sentry Medical has been helping health
care professionals provide exceptional care to their patients
through a modern and quality driven portfolio.

Asguard Dressings have been specifically designed to provide
a secure barrier to protect against potential infection and
contaminants.

The extensive range comprises of various unique shapes,
aiding to dress difficult areas (such as joints) and are ideal for
minor wounds and first aid.



Asguard

Transparent Film Dressing / Film Roll (Clear) Asguard

Transparent Film Dressing

J0cm x30cm

A transparent adhesive polyurethane film with opes
high moisture vapour permeability which adheres

to the skin and forms a flexible and comfortable layer.
The dressing and rolls conforms to the skin and allows
easy visibility to wound healing.

€ 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Asguard

Transparent Film Island Dressing (Clear+)

{o{elole| 48y

Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressings and Film Rolls
provides a low adherent and breathable absorbent

pad permeable to moisture vapour. The waterproof
polyurethane film assists with unnecessary dressing
changes and helps protect from external contaminants.

€ 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

—_—————

Asguard

Asguard

Non-Woven Roll

1sD022

size
7.5cmx 10m

Non-Woven Roll (Flex)

Asguard Non-Woven Roll is a “cut to length” self-adhesive,
non-woven fabric fixation tape. Highly comfortable,
this tape is an ideal fixation of primary dressings for
contoured areas and can flex with everyday movement.

€ 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Asguard

Non-Woven Island Dressing /
Roll with Pad (Flex+)

Non-Woven Roll with Pad

Fhemxtom Els
Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressings and Roll with Pads
combine an absorbent pad with a soft and comfortable
non-woven adhesive backing. The self-adhesive rolls

are “cut-to-length” and ideal for fixation of difficult
contour areas.

Ar Sentry

€ 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

Asguard

Reinforced Skin Closures (SurgiStrip)

Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures allow earlier “
post-operative suture or staple removal to assist me

natural healing and minimise scarring. They are a
painless alternative for the closure of minor incisions
or skin lacerations, enabling fast and easy application,
with no need for anaesthetic and eliminating needle

puncture marks.




Asguard Dressing
Features & Benefits:

: CLEAR CLEAR CLEAR+
Asguard DRESSING ROLL DRESSING

WATERPROOF

TRANSPARENT

BREATHABLE

CAN BE CUTTO SIZE

NON-WOVEN

DATE LABEL

CONFORMABLE

ABSORBENT PAD @ ®
=

FLEX
ROLL

FLEX+
DRESSING

FLEX+
ROLL

SURGI-
STRIP




Asguard Dressing User Guide

Transparent Film  Transparent ~ TransparentFilm  Non-Woven Non-Woven Non-Woven Roll  Reinforced Skin
Dressing Film Roll Island Dressing Roll Island Dressing with Pad Closures

LITTLETO
NO EXUDATE v v v v

STAGE 1
PRESSURE ULCER 4 4

REINFORCE IV
SITES & LINES v v v v

MILD
LACERATIONS v v v v

SECOND DEGREE
BURNS v v

WATERPROOF
BARRIER

<
<
<

PRIMARY
DRESSING

<
<
<
<

SECONDARY
PADDING LAYER v v




Asguard

DESCRIPTION

ASGUARD TRANSPARENT FILM DRESSING / FILM ROLL (CLEAR)

1SB001
1SB002
1SB003
1SB004
1SB1025
1SB2030
ISBO10
1ISBO11

Asguard Transparent Film Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Roll

Asguard Transparent Film Roll

ASGUARD TRANSPARENT FILM ISLAND DRESSING (CLEAR+)

1SC001
1SC002
1SC0610
1SC0910
1SC0915
1SC003
1SC028
1SC025
1SC026
1SC0935
1SC004

Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing
Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing

Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing

ASGUARD NON-WOVEN ROLL (FLEX)

1SD020
1SD021
1SD022
1SD023
1SD024
1ISD025

ASGUARD NON-WOVEN ISLAND DRESSING / NON-WOVEN ROLL WITH PAD (FLEX+)

1ISD001
1SD002
ISD030
ISD003
1SD004
ISD006
ISD008
ISDO11
ISD012
ISD013

Asguard Non-Woven Roll
Asguard Non-Woven Roll
Asguard Non-Woven Roll
Asguard Non-Woven Roll
Asguard Non-Woven Roll
Asguard Non-Woven Roll

Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing
Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing
Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing
Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing
Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing
Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing
Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing
Asguard Non-Woven Roll with Pad
Asguard Non-Woven Roll with Pad
Asguard Non-Woven Roll with Pad

ASGUARD HAEMOPLAST DRESSING (FLEX+)

ISD101
ISD100

Asguard Haemoplast Dressing

Asguard Haemoplast Dressing

ASGUARD REINFORCED SKIN CLOSURES (SURGISTRIP)

Cc-01
C-02
Cc-03
C-04
C-05
C-06

Sentry Medical Pty Ltd

Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures
Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures
Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures
Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures
Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures

Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures

22 Peter Brock Drive, Eastern Creek, NSW 2766
1300 995 999 | sales@sentrymedical.com.au

www.sentrymedical.com.au

SIZE

4cm x 5cm

6cm x 7cm
10cm x 12cm
15cm x 20cm
10cm x 25cm
15cm x 20cm

5cm x 10m

10cm x 10m

4cm x 5cm

6cm x 7cm

6cm x 10cm
9cm x 10cm
9cm x 15cm
10cm x 12cm
10cm x 20cm
10cm x 25cm
10cm x 30cm
10cm x 35cm

15¢m x 20cm

2.5cm x 10m
5cm x 10m
7.5cm x 10m
10cm x 10m
15cm x 10m

20cm x 10m

7.5cm x 5cm
8cm x 10cm
8.25cm x 6cm
10cm x 15cm
10cm x 20cm
10cm x 25cm
10cm x 30cm
5cm x 10m
7.5cm x 10m

10cm x 10m

3.6cm @

4cm x 5.5cm

3mmx75mm
6mm x 75mm
6mm x 38mm
6mm x 100mm
13mm x 100mm

25mm x 125mm

PCS/UNIT

o
I

50
50
25
25
25
25

50
50
50
25
25
25
25
25
25
30
25

50
50
50
20
20
25
25

100
100

50
50
50
50
50
25

UNITS/CTN

10
10
10
10
10
10
24
12

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

30
24
24
12
12

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
24
24
12

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20

Sentry

MEDICAL



