



ACUTE DRESSING RANGE





Asguard

For over 30 years, Sentry Medical has been helping health care professionals provide exceptional care to their patients through a modern and quality driven portfolio.

A full range of dressings and tapes, ideal for low exuding wounds and difficult to dress areas.

Asguard Dressings have been specifically designed to provide a secure barrier to protect against potential infection and contaminants.

The extensive range comprises of various unique shapes, aiding to dress difficult areas (such as joints) and are ideal for minor wounds and first aid.

Asguard

Transparent Film Dressing / Film Roll (Clear)

A transparent adhesive polyurethane film with high moisture vapour permeability which adheres to the skin and forms a flexible and comfortable layer. The dressing and rolls conforms to the skin and allows easy visibility to wound healing.





Asguard®

Transparent Film Island Dressing (Clear+)

Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressings and Film Rolls provides a low adherent and breathable absorbent pad permeable to moisture vapour. The waterproof polyurethane film assists with unnecessary dressing changes and helps protect from external contaminants.

Asguard

Non-Woven Roll (Flex)

Asguard Non-Woven Roll is a "cut to length" self-adhesive, non-woven fabric fixation tape. Highly comfortable, this tape is an ideal fixation of primary dressings for contoured areas and can flex with everyday movement.

Asguard

Non-Woven Island Dressing / Roll with Pad (Flex+)

Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressings and Roll with Pads combine an absorbent pad with a soft and comfortable non-woven adhesive backing. The self-adhesive rolls are "cut-to-length" and ideal for fixation of difficult contour areas.

Asguard

Reinforced Skin Closures (SurgiStrip)

Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures allow earlier post-operative suture or staple removal to assist natural healing and minimise scarring. They are a painless alternative for the closure of minor incisions or skin lacerations, enabling fast and easy application, with no need for anaesthetic and eliminating needle puncture marks.



















Asguard Dressing Features & Benefits:

Asguard®	- I	CLEAR DRESSING	CLEAR ROLL	CLEAR+ DRESSING	FLEX ROLL	FLEX+ DRESSING	FLEX+ ROLL	SURGI- STRIP
WATERPROOF		•	•	•				
TRANSPARENT		•	•	•				•
BREATHABLE		•	•	•	•	•	•	•
CAN BE CUT TO SIZE			•		•		•	
ABSORBENT PAD				•		•	•	
NON-WOVEN					•	•	•	•
DATE LABEL		•		•				
CONFORMABLE	77	•	•	•	•	•	•	•

Asguard Dressing User Guide

Asguard	CLEAR	CLEAR	CLEAR+	FLEX	FLEX+	FLEX+	SURGISTRIP
	Transparent Film Dressing	Transparent Film Roll	Transparent Film Island Dressing	Non-Woven Roll	Non-Woven Island Dressing	Non-Woven Roll with Pad	Reinforced Skin Closures
PARTIAL THICKNESS WOUND	~		✓		~		
LITTLE TO NO EXUDATE	✓		~		~		✓
MINIMAL TO LOW EXUDATE			V		✓		✓
STAGE 1 PRESSURE ULCER	~		~				
STAGE 2 PRESSURE ULCER	~		~				
REINFORCE IV SITES & LINES	~	~		~		~	
DONOR SITES	~		v		~		
MILD LACERATIONS	~		✓		✓		✓
ABRASIONS	~		v		~		
SECOND DEGREE BURNS			✓		~		
AFFIX / COVER PRIMARY DRESSING	✓	~		v		~	✓
WATERPROOF BARRIER	✓	✓	✓				
NECROTIC WOUNDS	~		✓				
PRIMARY DRESSING	~		~		~		~
SECONDARY DRESSING	~	~		y		~	
SECONDARY PADDING LAYER				~		~	

Asguard[®] Acute Dressing Range

REF	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PCS/UNIT	UNITS/CTM
ASGUARD TRANSP	ARENT FILM DRESSING / FILM ROLL (CLEAR)			
ISB001	Asguard Transparent Film Dressing	4cm x 5cm	50	10
ISB002	Asguard Transparent Film Dressing	6cm x 7cm	50	10
ISB003	Asguard Transparent Film Dressing	10cm x 12cm	25	10
ISB004	Asguard Transparent Film Dressing	15cm x 20cm	25	10
ISB1025	Asguard Transparent Film Dressing	10cm x 25cm	25	10
ISB2030	Asguard Transparent Film Dressing	15cm x 20cm	25	10
ISB010	Asguard Transparent Film Roll	5cm x 10m	1	24
ISB011	Asguard Transparent Film Roll	10cm x 10m	1	12
SGUARD TRANSP	ARENT FILM ISLAND DRESSING (CLEAR+)			
ISC001	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	4cm x 5cm	50	10
ISC002	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	6cm x 7cm	50	10
ISC0610	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	6cm x 10cm	50	4
ISC0910	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	9cm x 10cm	25	10
ISC0915	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	9cm x 15cm	25	10
ISC003	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	10cm x 12cm	25	10
ISC028	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	10cm x 20cm	25	10
ISC025	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	10cm x 25cm	25	10
ISC026	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	10cm x 30cm	25	10
ISC0935	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	10cm x 35cm	30	8
ISC004	Asguard Transparent Film Island Dressing	15cm x 20cm	25	10
SGUARD NON-WO	OVEN ROLL (FLEX)			
ISD020	Asguard Non-Woven Roll	2.5cm x 10m	1	30
ISD021	Asguard Non-Woven Roll	5cm x 10m	1	24
ISD022	Asguard Non-Woven Roll	7.5cm x 10m	1	24
ISD023	Asguard Non-Woven Roll	10cm x 10m	1	12
ISD024	Asguard Non-Woven Roll	15cm x 10m	1	12
ISD025	Asguard Non-Woven Roll	20cm x 10m	1	6
SGUARD NON-WO	OVEN ISLAND DRESSING / NON-WOVEN ROLL WITH PAD	(FLEX+)		
ISD001	Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing	7.5cm x 5cm	50	10
ISD002	Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing	8cm x 10cm	50	10
ISD030	Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing	8.25cm x 6cm	50	10
ISD003	Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing	10cm x 15cm	20	10
ISD004	Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing	10cm x 20cm	20	10
ISD006	Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing	10cm x 25cm	25	10
ISD008	Asguard Non-Woven Island Dressing	10cm x 30cm	25	10
ISD011	Asguard Non-Woven Roll with Pad	5cm x 10m	1	24
ISD012	Asguard Non-Woven Roll with Pad	7.5cm x 10m	1	24
ISD013	Asguard Non-Woven Roll with Pad	10cm x 10m	1	12
SGUARD HAEMO	PLAST DRESSING (FLEX+)			
ISD101	Asguard Haemoplast Dressing	3.6cm Ø	100	20
ISD100	Asguard Haemoplast Dressing	4cm x 5.5cm	100	20
SGUARD REINFO	RCED SKIN CLOSURES (SURGISTRIP)			
C-01	Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures	3mm x 75mm	50	20
C-02	Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures	6mm x 75mm	50	20
C-03	Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures	6mm x 38mm	50	20
C-04	Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures	6mm x 100mm	50	20
C-05	Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures	13mm x 100mm	50	20
C-06	Asguard Reinforced Skin Closures	25mm x 125mm	25	20

